
TxDOT Shop Drawing Contacts and Submittal Addresses *

Abilene HQ Bridge Michael Roetheli michael.roetheli ABL_ShopPlanReview
Abillene Area Bryce Turentine bryce.turentine
Abillene Area Chad Carter chad.w.carter
Howard Area Ryan Sayles ryan.sayles
Howard Area LaRissa Halford larissa.halford
Snyder Area Stewart Chapman stewart.chapman
Snyder Area Maxie Allen maxie.allen
Snyder Area Jose Cabrera jose.cabrera
Construction Michael Wittie michael.wittie
Transportation Ops Randee Shields randee.shields

Amarillo Design Brandon Vinson brandon.vinson AMA_ShopPlanReview
TP & D Kit Black kit.black
Amarillo Area Sysavath Sysombath cc.sysombath
Amarillo Area Joe Chappell joe.chappell
Dumas Area Clint Harms clint.harms
Dumas Area Ryan Reid ryan.reid
Pampa Area Zach Mayer zachary.mayer
Pampa Area Jeremy Hagar jeremy.hagar
Traffic Engineering Brandon Bilbrey brandon.bilbrey
Traffic Engineering Bernardo Ferrel bernardo.ferrel
District Construction Darrell Caldwell darrell.caldwell  

Atlanta Construction Kimberly Garner kimberly.garner ATL_ShopPlanReview
Bridge Glenn Yowell glenn.yowell

Austin District HQ Lianxiang Du lianxiang.du AUS_HQ-ShopReview 
Burnet Area Joseph Muck joe.muck AUS_BU-ShopReview 
Burnet Area Tyler Brudnick tyler.brudnick
Bastrop Area Tanli Sun tanli.sun AUS_BA-ShopReview 
Georgetown Area Jason Hudson jason.hudson AUS_GE-ShopReview 
North Austin Area Kevin Mackan kevin.mackan AUS_NA-ShopReview 
North Austin Area Matthew Kelly matthew.kelly
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Austin (continued) South Austin Area William Semora Jr william.semora AUS_SA-ShopReview
South Austin Area Mark Baumann mark.baumann
South Austin Area Shane Swimm shane.swimm

Beaumont (Interim) Bridge Engineer James Horne james.horne BMT_ShopPlanReview

Brownwood Brownwood Area Lucas DeLeon lucas.deleon BWD-ShopPlanReview 
HQ Construction Chris Graf chris.graf
Eastland Area Jordan Perry jordan.perry

Bryan Bridge Carlos Neveu carlos.neveu BRY_ShopPlanReview

Childress Construction Matthew Herbstritt matthew.herbstritt CHS_ShopPlanReview
Munday Area Jared Groves jared.groves
Childress Area Jeremy Hagar jeremy.hagar
Childress Area Louis McDow III louis.mcdow

Corpus Christi Bridge Armando Bosquez armando.bosquez CRP-ShopPlanReview
Corpus Christi Area Ernest Longoria ernest.longoria
Sinton Area Robert Isassi                     robert.isassi
Karnes Area Nick Novosad               nick.novosad
Alice Area Lucio Ramos                        lucio.ramos

Dallas Bridge Nicasio Lozano nicasio.lozano DAL_Brg_ShopPlanReview
Bridge Shyhteh (David) Lee shyhteh.lee

El Paso Dist. Construction Office Diana Diaz diana.diaz ELP_Shop_Plan_Review

Fort Worth Bridge Design Frank Estrada III frank.estrada FTW_ShopPlanReview
Bridge Design Shauna Walters shauna.walters
Bridge Design Miguel Cortes miguel.cortes
Bridge Design Manuel Padron Jr manuel.padron 
Bridge Design Sangit Rauniyar sangit.rauniyar
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Houston Bridge Design Michael Carlson michael.carlson HOU-BrgShpDrwgs
Bridge Design Hafiz Rahman hafiz.rahman
Bridge Design Tom Fan tom.fan
Construction Jamal Fadda jamal.fadda HOU-ConstrShpDrwgs
Construction Hector Garcia raul.garcia29
Construction Ugoh Ogbechie ugoh.ogbechie
Traffic Operations Suraj Chapagain suraj.chapagain HOU-TrfShpDrwgs
Traffic Operations Zena Hailu zena.hailu
Brazoria Area Rajendra Hada rajendra.hada HOU-BRZAShpDrwgs
Comptr Trans Mgmt Ken Paradowski ken.paradowski HOU-CTMSshpDrwgs
Fort Bend Area (Area Engr) Carlos Zepeda Jr carlos.zepeda HOU-FBAShpDrwgs
Fort Bend Area Daniel Dvorak daniel.dvorak
Fort Bend Area Shane Hubenak shane.hubenak
Fort Bend Area Tarik Taheri tarik.taheri
Galveston Area David Lazaro david.lazaro HOU-GALVAShpDrwgs
Galveston Area Joel Clarke joel.clarke
Montgomery Area Abraham Guzman abe.guzman HOU-MONTAShpDrwgs
Montgomery Area Matthew Connelly matthew.connelly 
North Harris Area Roger Lopez roger.lopez HOU-NHAShpDrwgs
North Harris Area Sharmeen Rahman sharmeen.rahman
Southeast Harris Area Jamal Elahi                       jamal.elahi                       HOU-SEHAShpDrwgs
Southeast Harris Area Vanessa Bosques vanessa.bosques
Southeast Harris Area Ramanie Rajapakse ramanie.rajapakse
Southeast Harris Area Yvar Carcaces yvar.carcaces
Southeast Harris Area Arun Kumar arun.kumar
Traffic System Const Dock Gee dock.gee HOU-TSCShpDrwgs
Traffic System Const Yannick Dwatie yannick.dwatie 
West Harris Area Brett McLeod brett.mcleod HOU-WWCHAOShpDrwgs
West Harris Area Hamoon Bahrami hamoon.bahrami
West Harris Area Beata Kwater beata.kwater
West Harris Area William Burch william.burch

Laredo District Construction Carlo Rogerio carlo.rogerio LRD_ShopPlanReview
Traffic Operations Dennice Garza dennice.garza
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Lubbock Construction Ed Goebel ed.goebel LBB_ShopPlanReview
Brownfield Area Seve Sisneros seve.sisneros
Littlefield Area Neil Welch neil.welch
Lubbock Area Joe Villalobos joe.villalobos
Plainview Area Heath Bozeman heath.bozeman

Lufkin TP & D Tanner Cook john.cook LFK-ShopPlanReview
Adv Project Development Regina Loerch regina.loerch

Odessa Director Construction Saul Romero saul.romero ODA_ShopPlanReview
Midland Area Sawyer Benavidez sawyer.benavidez
Midland Area Jennifer Chavarria jennifer.chavarria
Odessa Area Frew Bogale frew.bogale
Odessa Area Adriana Geiger adriana.geiger
Odessa Area Josue Garcia josue.garcia1
Ft. Stockton Area Nestor Mendoza nestor.mendoza1
Ft. Stockton Area Raul Rodriguez raul.rodriguez
Construction Engineer Valerie Alvarado valerie.alvarado

Paris Construction Chad Ingram chad.ingram PAR-ShopPlanReview
Construction Karen Jackson karen.jackson

Pharr Construction David Vera david.vera PHR-ShopPlans
Construction Agustin Ramirez agustin.ramirez
Construction Mariel Torres mariel.torres

San Angelo Design Nick Greenly nicholas.greenly SJT_ShopPlanReview

San Antonio Bridge Leon Flournoy leon.flournoy SAT_BRG-ShopPlanReview
Bridge Fidel Salinas fidel.salinas
Retaining Walls Janak Pokharel janak.pokharel

Tyler Project Development Rolando Mendez rolando.mendez TYL_ShopPlanReview
Project Development Mitch Bodiford john.bodiford
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Waco Adv. Project Development Andy Haferkamp andy.haferkamp WAC_ShopPlanReview
Structures/Project Delivery Abram VanElswyk abram.vanelswyk
Bridge Ross Langdale ross.langdale
Bridge Nyckey Heath nyckey.heath
Bridge Janice Jones janice.jones

Wichita Falls BRINSAP/Design Christian Sierra christian.sierra WFS_BRG-ShopPlanReview
BRINSAP/Design Andrew Mosley andrew.mosley

Yoakum Design Holly Netardus holly.netardus YKM_ShopPlanReview
Design JohnPaul Clark johnpaul.clark
Design Amanda Fling amanda.fling
Design Blaise Dreitner blaise.dreitner
Design Jonathan Rogers jonathan.rogers
Design Stephen Gipson stephen.gipson
Design Susan Clanton susan.clanton
Design McKenzie Koehne mckenzie.heller
DeWitt Area Office Covey Morrow covey.morrow
DeWitt Area Office Chase Hermes chase.hermes
Victoria Area Office Clayton Harris clayton.harris
Victoria Area Office James Janak james.janak
Wharton Area Office Ryan Simper ryan.simper
Wharton Area Office Paul Rodriguez, Jr. paul.rodriguez
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Bridge Division Shop Drawing Review Joycelyn Schroers joycelyn.schroers BRG_ShopPlanReview
Shop Drawing Review Cindy Almonte cindy.almonte
Shop Drawing Review Roxanne Carlisle-Guiste roxanne.carlisleguiste
GeoTech (Lead) Ryan Eaves ryan.eaves
GeoTech Eddie Galbavy edward.galbavy
GeoTech Sharad Dumre sharad.dumre
Const-Maint (Lead) Seth Cole seth.cole
Maintenance-Eng Support Christopher Gomez christopher.gomez

Marissa Trujillo marissa.trujillo MTD_ShopDrawings
Cristina Leal cristina.leal

Traffic Division Traffic Engineering Michael Chacon michael.chacon
Traffic Engineering Rafael Riojas rafael.riojas

 Traffic Engineering Greg Jones greg.jones

Previous Revision: 09/01/2022

DIVISION OFFICE / AREA CONTACT(S) EMAIL ADDRESS* SUBMITTAL ADDRESS*

Materials and
Tests Division

+ MTD_Materials and
  Pavements Section

Fabricators: 
Insert the appropriate District-dedicated address in the “To”(when District reviewed) or “CC”(when Division or Consultant reviewed) 
field of every Shop Drawing Submittal. Copy the contractor and other recipients as directed by the Engineer. Obtain the address of the 
Reviewer from the Engineer, and submit directly to that address. Avoid forwarding submittals through intermediate offices as resulting 
subject line revisions may trigger rejections by automated login filters.

The “Contact” email addresses are for your use in obtaining general information on District preferences concerning Submittal of Shop 
Drawings. Shop Drawing Submittals should not be sent to these addresses.

Use the Division email addresses only if directed by the Engineer.
(+ Excluding the Materials and Tests Division address. This address is solely for the purpose of receiving copies of "Approved" Shop 
Drawing  (AP or AX) sets from TxDOT reviewing offices.)

Key to specific addresses for Districts with multiple addresses:
Austin District: Obtain specific addresses in the General Notes of the Contract Plans.
Houston District: Obtain specific addresses in the General Notes of the Contract Plans.
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